
Mowbray Primary School 

Diary Dates 2021/2022 

Date Time Event 

Monday 6 September  Teacher Training Day 

Monday 23 September  Individual Photos taken. 

Wednesday 6 October   Walk to School Day 

Monday 11 October 3:15 onwards School Book Fair week 

Monday 11 October 9:15 - 9:45 
9:45 -10:15 
5:30 - 6:30 

EYFS Harvest Assembly 
KS1 Harvest Assembly 
EYFS Parents Welcome Evening 

Wednesday 13 October 9:15 
9:45 

Larch/ Holly Harvest Assembly 
Mulberry/Maple/Willow Harvest Assembly 

Monday 18 October  Holly Class Egyptian Workshop Day 

Thursday 21 October  
1:30 - 2:15 
2:15 - 3:00 
3:30 - 4:30 

Monster’s Ball  
KS1 
Larch/Holly class 
Maple/Mulberry/Willow 

Friday 22 October  School Closes for Half Term 

Monday 1 November  Return to school 

Monday 1 November 

Appointments 
available 
9:00am to 
5:30pm 

Nursery Parent Consultations 
 

Tuesday 2 November Nursery Parents Consultations 

Wednesday 3November Parent Consultations for Elder/Larch 

Thursday 4 November Parent  Consultations for Holly/ Mulberry Class 

Thursday 4 November AM /PM Larch Class / Beech Class  
Maths Trails at Choppington Woods 

Friday 5 November AM/PM Elder / Holly Class 
Maths Trail at Choppington Woods 

Tuesday 9 November Appointments 
available 
9:00am to 
5:30pm 

Parent Consultations for  Maple/ Willow Class 

Wednesday 10 
November 

Parent Consultations for Reception/ Beech 
Class 

Thursday 11 November AM Reception Class Maths Trail on school site 

 PM Maple Class Maths Trail at Choppington Woods 

Friday 12 November  Children in Need Day 

Friday 12 November AM/PM Mulberry/Willow Class  
Maths Trail at Choppington Woods 

Thursday 18 November  AM Nursery Maths Trail on school site 

Tuesday 7 December From 1pm 
each day – 
booking 
system will 
operate 

Christmas Dinner - Parents invited 

Wednesday 8 December Christmas Dinner - Parents invited 

Thursday 9th December Christmas Dinner - Parents invited 

Friday 10th December Christmas Dinner - Parents invited 

Friday 10 December  2pm – 3:15pm Christmas Craft Afternoon 

Friday 10 December  Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 13 December 9:15am & 
2:30pm 

EYFS Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 14 December 9:15am & 
2:30pm  

KS1 Christmas Performance – Beech and Elder 
Class 

Wednesday 15 
December 

9:15am & 
2:30pm 

KS2 Christmas Performance – Larch and Holly 
Class 

Thursday 16 December 9:15am & 
2:30pm 

KS2 Christmas Performance – Mulberry, Maple 
and Willow  Class 

Friday 17 December  Class Christmas Parties 



Friday 17 December  2:00pm School Closes for Christmas  

Tuesday 4 January   School reopens  

Thursday 6 January  Mission Survival Year 6 – after school 

Monday 7 February 

Appointments 
available 
9:00am to 
5:30pm 

Nursery Parent Consultations  

Tuesday 8 February Nursery Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 9 February Reception/Beech Parent Consultations 

Thursday 10 February Holly/Mulberry Parent Consultations 

Wednesday 16 February  Larch/ Willow Parent Consultations 

Thursday 17 February Maple/Elder Parent Consultations 

Friday 18 February  School closes for Half Term 

Monday 28 February  School Reopens 

Monday 28 February   Maths Week in school 

Thursday 3 March  World Book Day 

Monday 7 March 3:15 onwards School Book Fair 

Friday 18 March  Red Nose Day 

Monday 21 March   World Poetry Day 

Tuesday 22 March From 1pm on 
each day. 
Booking system 
will operate 

Mother’s Day Lunches 

Wednesday 23 March Mother’s Day Lunches 

Thursday 24 March Mother’s Day Lunches 

Friday 25 March Mother’s Day Lunches 

Monday 4 April 9:15 am 
9:45 am 

Early Years Easter Assembly 
Beech and Elder Easter Assembly 

Tuesday 5 April 9:00am 
9:45am  

Holly and Larch Easter Assembly 
Mulberry/Maple and Willow Easter Assembly 

Wednesday 6 April 1:30pm Easter Egg Competition/ Coffee Afternoon 

Thursday 7 April   
1:30 -2:15 
2:15-3:00 
3:30 – 4:30 

Easter Disco  
KS1 
Larch/Holly class 
Maple/Mulberry/Willow 

Friday 8 April  School Closes for Easter 

Monday 25 April  School Reopens 

Thursday 28 April  KS1 Mission Survival  

Tuesday 3 March  World Book Day 

Wednesday 4 May   Bike to School Day 

Friday 6 May 1:30 - 3:30 Community Celebration Fair 

Monday 9 May  KS2 SATS Week begins 

Friday 27 May  School Closes for Half Term 

Monday 6 June  School Reopens 

Friday 10 June  Queen’s Jubilee and Birthday Celebrations.  
Fair Day  

Monday 13 June  3:15 onwards School Book Fair 

Tuesday 14 June From 1pm on 
each day. 
Booking system 
will operate 

Father’s Day Lunches 

Wednesday 15 June Father’s Day Lunches 

Thursday 16 June Father’s Day Lunches 

Friday 17 June Father’s Day Lunches 

Friday 15 July  9:30 onwards Sports Day 

Friday 22 July 9:00am Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 
School Closes at 2pm. 

 


